
Food Menu



CHICKEN WINGS WITH CHILI SAUCE 
Grilled Vegetables With Chili Sauce
 

FALAFEL
Lavash Bread, Red Onion Pickles With Sour Cream Sauce

GRILLED HELLIM PLATE 
Grilled Courgette, Pepper, Aubergine, Tomato With Pesto Sauce 

FRIED SHRIMP TEMPURA 
Fried Shrimp With Tempura Sauce Chili Sauce & Green Salad

SHRIMP CASSEROLE  
Sote=Onion, Garlic, Pepper, Tomato Cheddar Cheese

 FRENCH FRIES 

SHRIMP 
Shrimp With Garlic And Spices

FRIED CALAMARI
Rocket, Tartar Sauce With Lemon

GRILLED CALAMARI 
Grilled Vegetables With Pesto Sauce

MUSHROOM CASSEROLE WITH CHEESE

PATATO SKIN WITH CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD

Hot Starters

Salads

Pasta Dishes

TUNA FISH SALAD

OCTOPUS SALAD

SEZAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP

SALMON SALAD

GREEN SALAD WITH AVOCADO

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

SPAGHETTI  NAPOLITAN

VEGETARIAN PASTA

CREAMY MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE

GRILLED HELLIM SALAD WITH BEETROOT

ROCKET SALAD WITH CHEESE WALNUT

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

SEZAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

STEAK SALAD

SEAFOOD GNOCCHETTI

PENNE MUSHROOM WITH DEMIGLASS SAUCE

TAGLIATELLE PESTO SAUCE

PENNE ARRABIATA

Soup Of The Day 

Starters 
BEEF CARPACCIO 

BEETROOT CARPACCIO

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO

STEAK TARTAR

CHEESE PLATE

CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP TOMATO SOUP£ 4 £ 4 

£ 16.3

£6.7

£17.5

£ 16.3

£ 12

£ 12.1

£ 12.1

£ 12.1

£ 7.5 

£ 5.4

  £ 12.5

£ 7.5

£ 10

£ 12.1

£ 9.2

£ 5 

£ 11.3

£ 12.5

£ 12.5

£ 12.5

£ 9.2

£ 9.6

£ 7.7

£ 6.5

 £ 8.5 

£ 7.1

£ 8.3

£ 10.4

£ 9.2

£ 12.5 

£ 12.5

£ 7.7

£ 7.7

£ 8.3£ 5



PEPPER STEAK
Served With Asparagus, Special Patato

BLUE CHEESE STEAK
Served With Asparagus And Special Patato 

FILLET STEAK
Served With Mashed Patatoes, Spinach And Gravy Sauce

MUSHROOM STEAK
Served With Mashed Patato, Spinach, Mushroom Sauce With 
Vegetables

CAFE DE PARIS STEAK
Spinach, Mashed Potato And Crispy Vegetables With Cafe De Paris  
Sauce 

COWBOY STEAK 
Grilled steak covered in melted cheese with mushroom and brandy 
onion sauce

T-BONE STEAK
Mashed Potato, Spinach With Gravy Sauce

GARLIC STEAK
Mashed Potato, Spinach, Garlic Sauce

LAMB SHANK
Cooked ın The Owen Served With Dried Apricot Sauce

LAMB CHOPS
Cream Sote, Mashed Potato, Spinach With Mint Sauce

LIVER ONION
Liver Onion, Mushroom, Garlic, Pickles, Cream With White Wine  
Sauce

BEEF FAJITA
Beef, Saute Peppers, Onion, White Wine, Spinach, Avacado Sauce, 
Salsa Sauce, Sour Cream

MEATBALL
Mashed Potato, Spinach, Pepper, Grilled Tomatoes

MEATBALL WITH CHEDDAR
Mashed Potato, Mushrooms Sauce,Pepper, Grilled Tomatoes

QUESIDELLA (WithMeat)
Steak, Onion, Pepper, Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese

MEAT RISOTTO

SHEPHERD'S PIE 
Cream Sauce With Vegetables, Minced Meat, Peas, Mashed, Potato 
And Cheddar Cheese On Top

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
With Butter And Pasta

CHICKEN QUESEDILLA

CHICKEN PIE
Carrot, Peas, Sweet Corns, Onion, Garlic, Cheddar Cheese And 
Puffy Pastry

CHICKEN SHISH 
Mashed Patato, Cream Sauce, Spinach With Chili Sauce

CHICKEN FAJITA
Beef, Saute Peppers, Onion, White Wine, Spinach, Avacado Sauce, 
Salsa Sauce, Sour Cream

CHICKEN CURRY
Sauteed Chicken, Mushroom Cream And Curry Sauce

Main CoursePizzas
OCEANBLUE PIZZA

STEAK  PIZZA

MARGARITA

HOT PIZZA

 Veggie Topping each /

Tomato

Sweetcorn

Basil

Mushroom

Spinach

Garlic

Pineapple

Black Olives

Onions

Green Pepper Sun Dried Tomato

MUSHROOM PIZZA

MIXED PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Meat Topping each / 
 
Ham 

Chicken

Tuna 

Shrimps 

Salami

Meatball

Steak

Turkish Cusine
LAMB CASSEROLE
Lamb, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic , Onion, Aubergine

BEEF CASSEROLE
Beef, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic , Onion, Aubergine

CHICKEN CASSEROLE
Chicken,  Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic , Onion, Aubergine

DESTI KEBAB (CLAYPOT)

Lamb, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic , Onion, Aubergine

Grills
CHICKEN SHISH WITH CHILI SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN SHISH

GRILLED MEATBALLS

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS

 

GRILLED LAMB SHISH

MIXED GRILL PLATE
Meat Shish, Grilled Meatballs, Grilled Chicken With Grilled Pepper 
And Tomatoes

GRILLED CHICKEN
Mashed Patato, Spinach, Gravy Sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM
Spinach, Mashed Patatoes With Garlic Mushroom Sauce 

£ 10

£ 11.3

£ 9.6 

£ 1.80 £ 2.50

£ 20.4

£ 20.4

£ 11.3

£ 12.5

£ 8.3

£ 12.5

£ 16.4

£ 20.4

£ 16.3 

£ 14.20

£ 14.2

£ 17.5

£ 20.4

£ 20

£ 25.4

 £ 13.3

 £ 14.2

£ 20.4

£ 20.4

£ 20.4

£ 20.4

£ 20.4

£ 24.2

£ 20.4

£ 17.5

£ 20.4

£ 17.5

£ 15

£ 17

£ 19.2

£ 17.1

£ 17.50

£ 7.9

£ 15.8

£ 13.3

£ 16.3

£ 14.2 

£ 11.7

£ 15.8 

£ 21.7



Vegan - Vegatarian
VEGETARIAN BEGENDI
Mashed potatoes with sauted vegatables

VEGETABLE SHEPHERD’S PIE 
Mixed Vegetables, Sweetcorn, Mashed Potato, Cheddar Cheese

VEGETABLE QUASADILLA 
Seasonal Vegetables, Mashroom, Cheddar Cheese With Dip Sos

GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES
With Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Capia Pepper, Mushroom and Pesto 
Sauce

STUFFED MUSHROOM
Pepper, Onion, Cheddar Cheese With Mashed Patatoes

LINGUINE 
Tomato Sauce With Mushroom And Lentil

VEGETABLE RISOTTO 
With Seasonal Vegetables

VEGETARIAN PLATE
Cherry Tomatoes, Avacado, Fresh Greens With Felafel Balls

GRILLED BASMATI
Grilled mix vegetables with tomatoes sauce

KINOA SALAD WITH AVOCADO 
With Finely Chopped Greens, Beetroot, Avocado Slices, Cherry 
Tomato

PURSLANE SALAD

CHEESE SALAD
Mediterranean Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Grain Corn, Tulum 
Cheese, Pomegranate with grains

Desserts
BAKERY RICE PUDDING

LEMON CHEESECAKE

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

TAHINI WALNUT PUMPKIN

TIRAMISU

SOUFFLE

TURKISH BAKLAVA

ICE CREAM

Bon Appetit

The Ocean Blue High Class Hotel Bar Restaurant is run by expert staff ready to 
make your visit a delightful culinary experience to be enjoyed in an unique decor 

environment with a pleasant friendly atmosphere. 
Designed to make your visit a very special occasion every time...

Seafood Dishes
 SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Calamari, Prawns, Octopus

SOLMON PLATE
Mashed Peas, Risotto, Chili sauce With Crispy Vegetables

SEABASS FILETO
Spinach, Seabass Fileto, Fish Sauce With Capari

 GRILLED SEA BREAM
Sea Bream, Sote Spinach, Crispy Vegetables, Fish Sauce With Capari

FISH AND CHIPS
Fried Whiting On Tempura Sauce, Mashed Peas, Chips, Tartar Sauce

Kids Menu
JUNIOR SPAGHETTI

JUNIOR PENNE MENU

HAMBURGER X CHIPS

CHEESEBURGER X CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS

NUGET X CHIPS

MEATBALL GRILL

CHICKEN GRILL

SAUSAGE GRILL

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 5.4

£ 4.50

£ 5.10

£ 4.50

£ 4.60

£ 4.40

£ 4.20

£ 5.40

£ 5.40

£ 4.80

£ 18.3 

£ 15.6

£ 14.2

£ 14.2

£ 12.5

£ 8.3 

£ 10

£ 8.3

£ 8.3

£ 9

£ 7.7

£ 10

£ 6.5 

£ 6.5

£ 8.3

£ 5.8

£ 8.3


