



Food Menu

Soup Of The Day

CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP £4 TOMATO SOUP £4

	Starters			
BEEF CARPACCIO	£ 16.3	STEAK TARTAR	£ 16.3	
BEETROOT CARPACCIO	£6.7	CHEESE PLATE	£ 12	
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO	£17.5			

Hot Starters

CHICKEN WINGS WITH CHILI SAUCE £ 12.5 Grilled Vegetables With Chili Sauce	5 SHRIMP Shrimp With Garlic And Spices £ 12.1
FALAFEL £ 7.5 Lavash Bread, Red Onion Pickles With Sour Cream Sauce	FRIED CALAMARI£ 12.1Rocket, Tartar Sauce With Lemon
GRILLED HELLIM PLATE £ 10 Grilled Courgette, Pepper, Aubergine, Tomato With Pesto Sauce	GRILLED CALAMARI Grilled Vegetables With Pesto Sauce £ 12.1
FRIED SHRIMP TEMPURA £ 12.1	MUSHROOM CASSEROLE WITH CHEESE £ 7.5
Fried Shrimp With Tempura Sauce Chili Sauce & Green Salad	PATATO SKIN WITH CHEESE £ 5.4
SHRIMP CASSEROLE£ 9.2Sote=Onion, Garlic, Pepper, Tomato Cheddar Cheese	GARLIC BREAD £ 5
FRENCH FRIES £ 5	

GRILLED H ROCKET S MEDITERH SEZAR SA STEAK SA

Salads

HELLIM SALAD WITH BEETROOT £ 7.1 TUNA FISH S	SALAD £ 11.3	
SALAD WITH CHEESE WALNUT £ 8.3 OCTOPUS SA	ALAD £ 12.5	
RRANEAN SALAD £ 10.4 SEZAR SALA	AD WITH SHRIMP £ 12.5	
SALAD WITH CHICKEN £ 9.2 SALMON SA	LAD £ 12.5	
EALAD £ 12.5 GREEN SALA	AD WITH AVOCADO £ 9.2	

Pasta Dishes

SEAFOOD GNOCCHETTI	£ 12.5	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	£ 9.6
PENNE MUSHROOM WITH DEMIGLASS SAU	CE £ 7.7	SPAGHETTI NAPOLITAN	£ 7.7
TAGLIATELLE PESTO SAUCE	£ 7.7	VEGETARIAN PASTA	£ 6.5
PENNE ARRABIATA	£ 8.3	CREAMY MUSHROOM TAGLIATELL	.E £ 8.5

Pizzas

OCEANBLUE PIZZA	£ 11.3
STEAK PIZZA	£ 12.5
MARGARITA	£ 8.3
HOT PIZZA	£ 12.

Veggie Topping each 1 £ 1.80 Tomato Mushroom *Pineapple* Spinach Black Olives Sweetcorn Onions

O Basil

Garlic

Green Pepper O Sun Dried Tomato

£ 11.3 MIXED PIZZA **VEGETARIAN PIZZA** £9.6

MUSHROOM PIZZA

Meat Topping each / £ 2.50 Tuna Ham Chicken

OSalami OSteak OShrimps OMeatball

£10

Turkish Cusine

Grills

LAMB CASSEROLE £ 20.4 Lamb, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic, Onion, Aubergine

BEEF CASSEROLE £ 20.4 Beef, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic , Onion, Aubergine

CHICKEN CASSEROLE £ 16.4 Chicken, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic, Onion, Aubergine

DESTIKEBAB (CLAYPOT) £ 20.4 Lamb, Tomatoes, Peppers, Mushrooms Garlic, Onion, Aubergine

CHICKEN SHISH WITH CHILI SAUCE	£ 16.3	GRILLED LAMB SHISH	£ 20
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	E £ 14.20	MIXED GRILL PLATE Meat Shish, Grilled Meatballs, Grilled Chicken With Grilled	£ 25.4 Pepper
GRILLED CHICKEN SHISH	£ 14.2	And Tomatoes GRILLED CHICKEN	£ 13.3
GRILLED MEATBALLS		Mashed Patato, Spinach, Gravy Sauce	
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	£ 20.4	GRILLED CHICKEN WITH MUSHROOM Spinach, Mashed Patatoes With Garlic Mushroom Sauce	1 £ 14.2

BEEF Salsa Sauce, Sour Cream



PEPPER STEAK Served With Asparagus, Special Patato	£ 20.4	MEATBALL Mashed Potato, Spinach, Pepper, Grilled Tomatoes	£ 17
BLUE CHEESE STEAK Served With Asparagus And Special Patato	£ 20.4	MEATBALL WITH CHEDDAR Mashed Potato, Mushrooms Sauce, Pepper, Grilled Ton	£ 19.2 natoes
FILLET STEAK Served With Mashed Patatoes, Spinach And Gro	£ 21.7 avy Sauce	QUESIDELLA (WithMeat)	£ 17.1
MUSHROOM STEAK Served With Mashed Patato, Spinach, Mushroom Vegetables	£ 20.4 In Sauce With	Steak, Onion, Pepper, Mushroom, Cheddar Cheese MEAT RISOTTO	£ 17.50
CAFE DE PARIS STEAK Spinach, Mashed Potato And Crispy Vegetables Sauce	£ 20.4 With Cafe De Paris	SHEPHERD'S PIE Cream Sauce With Vegetables, Minced Meat, Peas, N And Cheddar Cheese On Top	£ 7.9 Mashed, Potato
COWBOY STEAK Grilled steak covered in melted cheese with mush onion sauce	£ 20.4 proom and brandy	, CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With Butter And Pasta	£ 15.8
T-BONE STEAK Mashed Potato, Spinach With Gravy Sauce	£ 24.2	CHICKEN QUESEDILLA	£ 13.3
GARLIC STEAK Mashed Potato, Spinach, Garlic Sauce	£ 20.4	CHICKEN PIE	£ 16.3
LAMB SHANK Cooked in The Owen Served With Dried Apricot	£ 17.5 Sauce	Carrot, Peas, Sweet Corns, Onion, Garlic, Cheddar Cl Puffy Pastry	heese And
LAMB CHOPS Cream Sote, Mashed Potato, Spinach With Mint	£ 20.4 Sauce	CHICKEN SHISH Mashed Patato, Cream Sauce, Spinach With Chili Sauc	£ 14.2
LIVER ONION Liver Onion, Mushroom, Garlic, Pickles, Cream V Sauce	£ 17.5 Vith White Wine	CHICKEN FAJITA Beef, Saute Peppers, Onion, White Wine, Spinach, Av Salsa Sauce, Sour Cream	£ 11.7 vacado Sauce,
BEEF FAJITA Beef, Saute Peppers, Onion, White Wine, Spinac Salsa Sauce, Sour Cream	£ 15 h, Avacado Sauce,	CHICKEN CURRY Sauteed Chicken, Mushroom Cream And Curry Sauce	£ 15.8

Sauteed Chicken, Mushroom Cream And Curry Sauce

Vegan - Vegatarian

VEGETARIAN BEGENDI Mashed potatoes with sauted vegatables	£ 8.3	VEGETABLE RISOTTO With Seasonal Vegetables	£ 10
VEGETABLE SHEPHERD'S PIE Mixed Vegetables, Sweetcorn, Mashed Potato, Chedda	£ 10 r Cheese	VEGETARIAN PLATE Cherry Tomatoes, Avacado, Fresh Greens With Felafel 1	£ 6.5 Balls
VEGETABLE QUASADILLA Seasonal Vegetables, Mashroom, Cheddar Cheese With	£ 8.3 Dip Sos	GRILLED BASMATI Grilled mix vegetables with tomatoes sauce	£ 6.5
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES With Grilled Zucchini, Eggplant, Capia Pepper, Mushroon Sauce	£ 8.3 m and Pesto	KINOA SALAD WITH AVOCADO With Finely Chopped Greens, Beetroot, Avocado Slices, Tomato	£ 8.3 Cherry
STUFFED MUSHROOM Pepper, Onion, Cheddar Cheese With Mashed Patatoes	£9	PURSLANE SALAD	£ 5.8
LINGUINE Tomato Sauce With Mushroom And Lentil	£ 7.7	CHEESE SALAD Mediterranean Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Grain Corn, T Cheese, Pomegranate with grains	£ 8.3 Tulum
Se	rafood	Dishes	
	SEAFOOD Calamari, Prav		£ 18.3
Mashed Peas	SOLMON s, Risotto, Chili sc	I PLATE nuce With Crispy Vegetables	£ 15.6
Spinach,	SEABASS Seabass Fileto, I	5 FILETO Fish Sauce With Capari	£ 14.2
		EA BREAM legetables, Fish Sauce With Capari	£ 14.2
	FISH ANI	D CHIPS	£ 12.5
Fried Whiting On Te	empura Sauce, N	lashed Peas, Chips, Tartar Sauce	Carlo State Lan

JUNIOR JUNIOR HAMBUH CHEESE FISH AN



RSPAGHETTI	£ 4.40	NUGET X CHIPS	£ 4.50
R PENNE MENU	£ 4.20	MEATBALL GRILL	£ 5.10
IRGER X CHIPS	£ 5.40	CHICKEN GRILL	£ 4.50
EBURGER X CHIPS	£ 5.40	SAUSAGE GRILL	£ 4.60
ND CHIPS	£ 4.80		

Desserts

BAKERY RICE PUDDING	£ 5.4	TIRAMISU	£ 5.4
LEMON CHEESECAKE	£ 5.4	SOUFFLE	£ 5.4
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	£ 5.4	TURKISH BAKLAVA	£ 5.4
TAHINI WALNUT PUMPKIN	£ 5.4	ICE CREAM	£ 5.4

The Ocean Blue High Class Hotel Bar Restaurant is run by expert staff ready to make your visit a delightful culinary experience to be enjoyed in an unique decor environment with a pleasant friendly atmosphere. Designed to make your visit a very special occasion every time...

